
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Google https://g.page/r/CajCMYoDF07hEBA 

 

株式会社メイネツ 
愛知県刈谷市今岡町西吹戸 5-7 

TEL：0566-36-0215 FAX：0566-36-0206 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

豊明 IC 

豊明駅 

富士松駅 

  

54 

262 

23 

155 

工業団地入口 

今岡町 

●メイネツ 

●トヨタ車体 

●刈谷市総合 

運動公園 

一ツ木駅 

↑本社事務所 

 

三河オイルセンター様 

鉄塔 ↑現場事務所 

↑本社事務所 
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